Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-1503 Intel® Atom™ D525/D425 Fanless Embedded
Box PC Integrated Display Interface
�� Extremely compact, sealed construction with fanless operation, supports
Intel® Atom® D525/D425 up to 1.8 GHz
�� Supports integrated LVDS interface, with LVDS/2*USB/Rx/Tx signal
(compliant with ITM-5115)

1700001967 1 x Flat cable for RS-485/422 mode of COM2
(ARK-1503F-D6A1E & ARK-1503F-D4A1E only)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-1503F-D6A1E Intel Atom D525 1.8 GHz with DB36 LVDS interface
ARK-1503F-D4A1E Intel Atom D425 1.8 GHz with DB36 LVDS interface
ARK-1503P-D6A1E Intel Atom D525 1.8 GHz with golden finger interface
for ITM-5115R-PA1E
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1767003934 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC 12V/5A 60W, with DC Jack
Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office Use
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, Europe type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power Cable 3-pin PSE Mark 180cm
WIFI-113E 802.11 b/g/n Mini-PCIe WLAN card
1700001943 Cable SMA/I-PEX 23CM for WLAN module
1750003222 802.11 b/g 5dBi Dipole Antenna for WLAN module
ITM-5115R-LA1E 15" XGA LED Industrial Monitor with I-Panel Link
(Compliant with ARK-1503F)
ITM-5115R-PA1E 15" XGA LED Ind. T/S Monitor with golden finger
(Compliant with ARK-1503P)
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070010408 Image XPE WES2009 ARK-1503 V4.0 ENG
2070010409 Image XPE WES2009 ARK-1503 V4.0 24MUI
2070010410 Image WES7E ARK-1503 V5.0 ENG